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MIMCR Mc ONCAL COLLFOE 

Sr.No 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

79 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

Roll No. 

87 

CBME based Clinical Posting Attendance for Second Year MBBS 2022 

88 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital. 
Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune - 410507 
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAECS 

MAEERSs 01-MBBS-2022-051 GUNDEWAR RUSHIKESH RAHUL 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-052 GUPTE DNYANESH SAMIR 
MAEERs 01-MBBS-2022-053 HANUMANTE SWETA SURESH 
MAEERSs 01-MBBS-2022-054 HOLE RITIKA RAMPRASAD 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-055 INAMDAR SAMAD NJAM 

72 MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-072 KHYATI GARG 

Name of the Candidate 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-056 '|INAMDAR SANYUKTA DATTATRAYA 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-057 ISHITA BEDI 

MAEER MIT Pune's 

MAEERs 01-MBBS-2022-058 IYER SHREYA HARIHARAN 
MAEERs 01-MBBS-2022-059 JADHAV YASHRAJ DAGADU 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-060 JAIN VANSH AMIT KUMAR 
MAEERSs 01-MBBS-2022-061 JOMALKAR PRATIK RAMESHWAR 
MAEERs 01-MBBS-2022-062 JOSHI AAKASH MANDAR 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-063 KALE AMIT ASHOK 
MAEERs 01-MBBS-2022-064 KALE OMKAR GANESH 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-065 KALE RUTUJA GANESH 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-066 KALYANKAR SUSHANT SUBHASH 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-067 KANGUDE AJINKYA PARMESHWAR 
MAEERSs 01-MBBS-2022-068 KHAN FIZA SIRAJUDDIN 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-071 

MAEERSs 01-MBBS-2022-069 KHANDALE ARPITA MAHADEV 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-070 KHANSOLE NAGESH SHIVAJIRAO 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-075 

78 MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-078 MANE KAUSTUBH RAJENDRA 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-079 MAREWAD VJAY RAM 

80 MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-080 MEHTA LABDHI ATUL 

KHATEKAR PRANAV PRAVIN 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-073 KOLAPKAR SAHIL PUSHPRAJ 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-077 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-074 KONDAMANGAL GANESH KAILASH 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-076 KRIS ROHIL YADAV 

KOTHARI PALASH DEEPAK 

LOKHANDE MAYUR NERENDRA 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-081 MENON SHALIKA VINOD 
MAEERSs 01-MBBS-2022-082 MESHRAM SAKSHI SUNIL 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-083 MOHITE GRISHA VISHAL 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-084 MOMIN ASMI FARAD 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-085 MORE SACHIN RAJU 
MAEERs 01-MBBS-2022-086 MUDARADDI RAHUL BHIMANNA 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-087 MUKADE PAVAN PANDURANG 
MAEERs 01-MBBS-2022-088 MUNDKAR POOJA RAMESH 

Clicnical Posting % 

90 

70 

60 

60 

100 

80 

80 

80 

70 

60 

60 

70 

60 

80 

90 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

90 

63 

18 

36 

63 

54 

63 

45 

45 

36 

45 

81 

36 



89 

90 MAEERSs 01-MBBS-2022-090 NARDELE SNEHA BALAJI 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-091 NEHA NAVNEET MHATRE 91 

92 MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-092 NIGADE VAISHNAVI PRAKASH 

93 

95 

94 MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-094 PAL KHUSHI DEVENDRA 

96 

97 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-089 NARDELE LAXMAN GAJANAN 

98 

99 

100 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-093 NIKUMBH ROHIT NANSING 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-095 PAMPATWAR SURAJ SHRINIWAS 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-096 PARDESHI SAKSHI SUDESH 

MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-097 PASME RUSHIKESH SUBHASH 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-098 PATIL ADITYA VILAS 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-099PATIL PRACHI GANGADHAR 
MAEERS 01-MBBS-2022-100 PATIL PRAJAKTA SUBHASH 

45 

72 

72 

63 

4 

63 

54 

54 

27 

63 

45 

72 

DR.SANTOSH BORKAR 
PROF. &HOD 

.DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPEADIC: 

Departmeni of Orttopedic 

MIMER Miecical, Talegaon Dabhade 



MAEER MIT Pune's 

Hn-fe 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital. 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune - 410507 
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAECS 

CBME based Clinical schedule for 3rd Minor Year MBBS 2021 

Roll No. Name of the Candidate 

001/2021-22 AAISHWARYA SAMBHAJI THAKUR 

002/2021-22 AGARWAL NITI HEMANT 

003/2021-22 ANANTWAR SUPRIYA SUBH�SH 
004/2021-22 AROKIA JOYSE AROKIA SAMY 

005/2021-22 AWACHAR ANJALI GAJANANRAO 

006/2021-22BAHEKAR VIVEK VIKAS 

007/2021-22BAROT SIDDHI DINESH 

008/2021-22 BHADANE JEEVAN JAGDISH 
009/2021-22 BHOR KALYANEE RAJENDRA 

010/2021-22 BHOSALE AMAR VASHISHTA 

011/2021-22 BHOYAR KOMAL RAJESH 
012/2021-22 BHOYE GAURI RAGHUNATH 
013/2021-22 BODNE ABHISHEK AVINASH 

014/2021-22 BORGAONKAR SHRUTI MILIND 

015/2021-22 BORSE SHUVAM SANJAY 

016/2021-22 CHAUDHAR CHARUSHI;A MÁHADEO 

017/2021-22 CHAUDHARI SADANAND PARMESHWAR 

018/2021-22 CHAUDHARY VIKAS MANGILAL 
019/2021-22CHAVAN SONALI SHARAD 
020/2021-22 CHINCHOLE DHANANJAY DILIP 

021/2021-22 CHOKSI AKSHIT DARSHAN 

022/2021-22 CHORMALE ROHINI RAOSAHEB 

023/2021-22 DALVI SAMIKSHA SANJAY 
024/2021-22 DANGAT OMKAR SAMBHAJI 
025/2021-22 DHOTE SACHIN NANDKISHOR 
026/2021-22 DlGULKAR SUDESH SATISH 

027/2021-22 DONGARE MANASHREE BASAVRAJ 

028/2021-22 DOSHI MUKUL PRADYUMNKUMAR 
029/2021-22 DUTHADE SHRUTI TILAKRAJ 
030/2021-22 EDKE GAYÁTRI UMESH 
031/2021-22 FAKIH HUNAIN AHMED 

032/2021-22 GADHAVE KANAK KALPAK 

033/2021-22 GAIKWAD VISHAL GAJANAN 

Aug-24 

Lecture 

66 

66 

33 

33 

66 

33 

33 

33 

33 

100 

33 

100 

0 

66 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 



034/2021-22 GALA AAYUSHI SNEHAL 
035/2021-22 GALA NIYANTA ASHESH 
036/2021-22 GHATGE RAJNANDINI AJITSINH 
037/2021-22 GHODAKE SHIVAM SUBHASH 
038/2021-22 GONSALVES ASTLE VINCENT 
039/2021-22 GORE SHIVAM PRAVIN 

040/2021-22 GUGALE PURVA MANOJ 
041/2021-22 GULBHILE SANKALP INDRAJEET 
042/2021-22 GUPTA ANUSHKA SANJEEV 
043/2021-22 HACHIBATTI PREKSHA PADMARAJ 
044/2021-22 HOLAMBE VAISHNAVI 
045/2021-22 INAMDAR ARYAA YOGESH 
046/2021-22 INAMDAR GEETHAA SHATRUGHANA 
047/2021-22 INAMDAR YASH MAHESH 
048/2021-22 INGLE AJAY BHAGAWAT 
049/2021-22 SHITA OMPRAKASHYADAV 

050/2021-22 |JADHAo VJAY PRAKASH 
051/2021-22 JADHAV AKANKSHA VENKATRAO 
052/2021-22 JADHAV ASHUTOSH ASHOK 

053/2021-22 JADHAV RUTIK VINOD 
054/2021-22 JAIN SIDDHI PANKAJ 

055/2021-22 JAVKAR KHUSHI ANIL 
056/2021-22 JUHI SANJAY SELSUREKAR 

057/2021-22 KADAM NIDHI ABHAY 
058/2021-22 KADAM SAKSHI SACHIN 
059/2021-22 KADU VRUSHALI DNYANESHWAR 
060/2021-22 KAMBLE AAKASH GANESH 

061/2021-22 |KANJALKAR SWARA PRAMOD 
062/2021-22 |KANODIA KHUSHIATUL 
063/2021-22 KANOJIA HARSH VIJAYKUMAR 
064/2021-22 KAVYA SAKET THAKUR 

065/2021-22 KAWADE GAYATRI BABANRAO 
066/2021-22 KELKAR ADITI SHAILESH 
067/2021-22 KHAMKAR SHRADDHA RAGHUNATH 
068/2021-22 KHAN ALIYA AYUB 
069/2021-22 KHAN ALTÁMAS AIZAZ AHMED 

070/2021-22 KHAN BUSHRA ABUFURQUAN 
071/2021-22 KHODKE KEDAR DADARAO 
072/2021-22 KIRATKAR AADITYA RAUKUMAR 

073/2021-22 KOLI SAYALI SURYAKANT 

|oooo8Sml8|8�l|8-ooo% 33 

66 

33 

33 

33 

0 

100 

33 

33 

0 

0 

33 

33 

33 

33 

66 

66 

33 

66 

66 

33 

33 

100 

33 

33 

66 

0 

33 

33 



074/2021-22 KOLTE VIJAY SADASHIV 

075/2021-22 KURANI RIDDHI HEMANT 

076/2021-22 LAMBATE AKANKSHA SUNILKUMAR 

077/2021-22 LENGADE ADITI NISHANT 

078/2021-22 MAHISEKAR YASHIKA DEVRAJ 

079/2021-22 MANE PRAVIN YASHWANT 

080/2021-22 MAPARI AKASH TULSHIDAS 

081/2021-22 MARKAM RANU JAIKANT 

082/2021-22 MATHAMWAR OMPRASAD HANMANTRAO 

083/2021-22 MENON PRATHEEK GIREESH 

084/2021-22 MHASKE SAMRUDDHI SAMBHAJI 

085/2021-22 MOHSIN AHMED SIDDIQUI 

086/2021-22 MOJAD ANIKET JAYSING 

087/2021-22 MUJAWAR AQSA NOOR 

088/2021-22 MULI ATHARVA VINAYAK 

089/2021-22 NAGARGOJE CHANDRAHAS DEEPAK 

090/2021-22 NAGVEKAR HRUSHIKA VASANT 

091/2021-22 NAIKWADI SANCHITA PRABHAKAR 

092/2021-22 NANDINI SACHIN NAIK 

093/2021-22 NAROTE CHETAN SUBHASH 

094/2021-22 NAWARE PRATHAMESH SUNIL 

095/2021-22 NIKAUE SAKSHI PANDURANG 

096/2021-22 OM SALI 

097/2021-22 PALAN VIRAJ ATUL 

098/2021-22 PARIKH NIDHI SAMIR 

099/2021-22 PATIL ADITYA DILIP 

100/2021-22 PATIL KEDAR RAMESH 

101/2021-22 PATIL NACHIKET ASHOK 

102/2021-22 PATIL PRANAV VILAS 

103/2021-22 PATIL PRANJALI ABHIMANYU 

104/2021-22 PATIL RUTUJA RAVINDRA 

105/2021-22 PATIL SAMRUDDHI PRAKASH 

106/2021-22 PATIL SHRUTI RAVINDRA 

107/2021-22 PAWAR NAYANA ARUN KUMAR 

108/2021-22 PAWAR VAISHNAVI BHAGWAN 

109/2021-22 PHADTARE TUSHAR HANMANT 

110/2021-22 PRADNYA TAYADE 

111/2021-22 PRASAD SHISHIR SATYANARAYAN 
112/2021-22 RAHANE SAKSHI JAYRAM 

113/2021-22 RASAL PRATIK RAVINDRA 

33 

33 

66 

66 

100 
0 

0 

33 

66 

100 

66 

66 

100 

100 

100 

66 

0 

66 

100 

66 

66 

66 

0 

33 

33 

100 

66 

33 

66 

66 

0 

0 

66 

66 



114/2021-22 RATHOD ARATI SHIVAJI 
115/2021-22 RUMALE KALYANI PRASHANT 

116/2021-22 SAI GIRISH JONDHALE 

117/2021-22 SAKSHI PRATAP KAMBLE 

118/2021-22 SALUNKE ISHA VIKAS 
119/2021-22 SANIKA PRASAD MHETAR 

120/2021-22 SARKHOT ARSALAAN ADNAN SAEED 

121/2021-22 SAVKARE TEJAS VITTHALRAO 
122/2021-22 SAYYAD SAMEER LALSAB 

123/2021-22 SHAH SAHIL JAWAHARLAL 

124/2021-22 SHAIKH MEHEK ANSAR 

125/2021-22 SHELKE NIKHIL SURESH 

126/2021-22 SHINDE ATHARVA SUNIL 
127/2021-22 SHINDE SATYAM VYANKATRAO 

128/2021-22 SHOURYESH GUPTA 

129/2021-22 SHREENATH 
130/2021-22 SINGASANE TANAYA SUJIT 

131/2021-22 SINGH BHAIRAVSINGH MOHARSINGH 

132/2021-22 SINGH MAYANK SANJAY 

133/2021-22 SUNEET SHIVAJIRAO DAVBHAT 

134/2021-22 SWARAJ HAJARE 
135/2021-22 THAKER YASHVI RAHUL 

136/2021-22 THOMBRE AMAR SARJERAO 

137/2021-22 THORAT OM PRAMOD 

138/2021-22 THOSAR ADITYA VIJAY 
139/2021-22 THUTTE ADHIKAR KESHAVRAO 

140/2021-22 TIVWARI SIDDHALI SANTOSH 

141/2021-22 UBALE AKANKSHA BHIMRAO 

142/2021-22 VAISHNAVI PATANE 
143/2021-22 VASWANI NIKHIL DEEPAK 

144/2021-22 VYAVHARE SAMYAK SURESH 
145/2021-22 WADKAR LALIT ABHINANDAN 

146/2021-22 WALE MANASI KASHINATH 

147/2021-22 YADAV HARSHVARDHAN UDAYSINH 

148/2021-22 YASH PANKA KOCHAR 
149/2021-22 YEOLEKAR SHREEYA MILIND 

150/2021-22 YEVATE PRIYA PREMNATH 

006/2020-21 ALTE SAGAR BALAJI 
028/2020-21 DEOKATE ATHARVA PREMENDRA 

062/2020-21 KARANDE TEJAS MAHADEO 

33 

0 

0 

66 

0 

33 

0 

0 

66 

33 

33 

33 

100 

33 

66 

33 

0 

33 

0 

0 

66 

100 

100 

100 

66 

33 

33 

33 

33 



3 

B 

A 

R 

R 

068/2020-21 KHAN MUBASHERA ASHPAK 

070/2020-21 KUMAWAT YASH SACHIN 
095/2020-21 P SINDHUJA RAO 

105/2020-21 PHADKE RANDHEER BABURAO 
109/2020-21 RAJPUT SAHIL NIVRUTTI 
116/2020-21 SALUNKHE PRACHITI MILIND 

131/2020-21 SHRUTI SANTOSH DHADGE 

0 

66 

DR.SANTOSH BORKAR 
PROF.HOD 

DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS 

Prof. & HOD 
Department of Orthopedic 

MIMER iedical. Talegaon Dabhade 



Roll No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

32 

33 

34 

35 

37 

38 

30 

MIMER MEOsCAL COLLEaE 

41 

42 

43 

Name of the Candidate 

ABHONKAR NIRAJ AJAY 

44 

ADITYA MADKE ARUN 

45 

ADITYA MANISH YADAV 

|ADKINE SHRIKANT SANJAY 

23 CHAVAN ABHISHEK TUKARAM 

|AKOSKAR RUSHIKESH SHRIRAM 

ALTE SAGAR BALAJI 

AMBRE DURGESH SURESH 

AMBULGEKAR VAIBHAVI SHIRISH 

|ANSARI AZKA IMRAN 
ANSARI MOHD NOMAN SHAKEEL 

|ARGADE ANUJA KAILAS 
ATHARVA NAGARE 

AVANEESH SIDDAPPA HASBI 
AWALE RUSHIKA BABURAO 

BARAI AYUSH DHIRENDRA 
BHANGDIYA VAISHNAVI HARISH 

BHATUSE ADITI DEEPAK 
BIRLA SIYA MAHESH 

31 |DESHPANDE ATHARVA RAHUL 

BORADE ROHIT RAMESH 

BOROLE SUDHARM DILIP 

CHAHAT SINGH 

CBME based Clinical schedule for Final Year MBBS 2020 

CHATE PRATIK VYANKAT 

CHAVAN SUMEDH RANJEET 

|CHOUDHARI AKSHATA BHAGAWAN 
DALVI MAITREYA MAHESH 

DEO SHARDUL AVINASH 

36 DSOUZA JESINA JEROME 

DEOKATE ATHARVA PREMENDRA 

DEOTHANKAR AKASH JALBA 
DESHMUKH SHRADDHA SHANKARRAO 

DESHPANDE SAGARIKA SHEKHAR 
DHOKE TEJAS MILIND 
DHORE ADEETI DEEPAK 
DIVESH NAVIN MEHTA 

40 GANGODE ANKITA SANJAY 

|GADADE ANIL RAVSAHEB 
|GABHANE APOORVA SURYAPRAKASH 

GANDHAM REWA SUDESH 

|GHATAGE RUTURAJ SURESH 
GONDALIYA YASH PRAFUL 

MIMER Medical College & Dr. BSTR Hospital. 

GOPALANI YUTIKA DEEPAK 
HANDE RUTUJA ANIL 
HIREKERUR GAURI VIKRAM 

MAEER MIT Pune's 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune - 410507 
DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAECS 

46 HIRMUKHE SHIVKUMAR RAENDRA 

Lecture 

66 

33 

33 

33 
33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

66 

66 

33 

100 

66 

66 

66 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 
33 

33 

66 

0 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

100 

33 

33 

33 

66 
33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

Clicnical Posting 

Batch -D-1 (114 -131) 
Batch -D-2 (132 -150) 
Batch -C-1 (76 -93) 

Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 

Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 

Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 

Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 

Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 

Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 

Aug-24 
Tutorial 

100 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

100 

75 
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

75 

75 

100 

100 

100 

75 

100 

75 

100 

100 
0 

100 

75 

66 

83 

83 

83 

83 
66 

83 

83 

83 

83 
83 

83 

66 

66 

83 

66 



47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

aaasaaageaaasaasasae 53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 
67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 
87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 
94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

|INAMDAR SOBA YUNUS 

ISHAN MAHENDRA SHAH 

JADHAO PIYUSH VIJAY 

|JADHAV ANIRUDHA UTTAM 

JADHAV NATASHA SUJIT 
JADHAV OM SHAMKANT 

JAGTAP ADITYA JAGDISH 

JAIN AYUSHI SUNIL 
JAMBAULIKAR 
JAMSUTKAR SIDDHI NARESH 
JOSHI DHANISHTHA DEVENDRA 

KADAM SHRUTI PREMSUSHIL 
KADAM SWAMINI DILIP 
KALRA ISHAN DINESH 

KALUSE HARSHAL SUNIL 
KARANDE TEJAS MAHADEO 

KARHALE ARJUN PRABHAKAR 

ISHITA HARSHAD 

KARNIK SALONI SURENDRA 
KARWAR KIRAN KASHINATH 

KATKAR VAISHNAVI RAMESH 
KAVUGOLI DHRUV VAMANKUMAR 

KHAN MUBASHERA ASHPAK 

KOTHMIRE SHIVAM PRATAP 
KUMAWAT YASH SACHIN 

KUNAL ASHOK KORDE 

LOBHE LAXMI 
MADHEKAR NACHIKET NITIN 
MAHESHWARI UMANG GURUMUKH 

MANDGE DIVYA DATTARAO 

MATWANKAR MAAZ MUZAFFAR 

MEHETRE SARTHAK SANJAY 

MEHTAB ALAM CHOUDHARY 
MIRASHE SACHIN SHRAVAN 

MOMIN MEHER HAMMAD 

MUSALE GAYATRI RAJKUMAR 
MUSALE ROHAN TRYAMBAK 

NADAF SANIYA CHAND 
NAGDA PUNYA BHAVESH 

NAIKWADI SABIHA SIRAJ 

NALAWADE SUDARSHAN MANOHAR 

NANDGAVE VENKTESH NARSING 
NANNAWARE KSHITIJ PRADEEP 

|NARWADE DIVYAL DEEPAK 
NAZIFA SHOUKAT NADAF 

NIKAM DISHA RAENDRA 

|NIKHIL HARISHCHANDRA PATIL 
NISARGANDHA ROHIT BHAUSAHEB 

OMERGEKAR SHREYA SUNIL 

P SINDHUJA RAO 

PACHORE PRATIKSHA ABHAYKUMAR 

PANCHAL PRATHMESH RAGHUNATH 

PATHAN ADNAN ASLAM 

PATHRE TEJ MAKARAND 

PATIL PRAJAKTA KAKASAHEB 

PATIL PRANIT SUHAS 

PATIL SUYASH ANIL 

PATIL YASH VISHNU 
PAWAR ANUJA RAJESH 

33 

33 

33 
33 

33 

33 

33 

66 

33 

33 

33 

33 

66 

33 
33 

33 

33 

33 
33 

aaaaaaaaaaaaaalaaaaaa 33 
33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

66 

66 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 
33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 

Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 

Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

100 
60 

100 
60 

100 

60 

60 

100 

100 

100 

60 

Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 
Batch not posted 

Batch not posted 

83 

83 
83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

83 

100 

100 

100 
100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

75 

100 

100 

75 

100 

100 

75 

100 

75 

50 

100 

50 

100 

75 



105 PHADKE RANDHEER BABURAO 
106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 
119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

128 
129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 
137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 
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